
LGC Seniors Fixtures 2018

Seniors Summer Schedule 2019

Date Event H/A Players Result Comments
1 13/03/19 Wed 11:00 Ronnie Mee Trophy Open to Non-Seniors
2 20/03/18 Tue 12:00 LGC C Team H 14 Loss, 5 & 2
3 25/03/19 Mon 10:00 Ullesthorpe H 14
4 03/04/19 Wed 10:00 Nuneaton H 12
5 08/04/19 Mon 10:56 Ullesthorpe A 14
6 15/04/19 Mon 09:00 Rugby A 14
7 24/04/19 Wed 10:00 Kirby Muxloe A 14
8 29/04/19 Mon 10:00 Staverton Park H 16
9 01/05/19 Wed 10:00 Bill Patrick Trophy Club competition

10 08/05/19 Wed 10:00  AwayDay at Collingtree
11 16/05/19 Thu 09:00 Kilworth Springs H 14
12 20/05/19 Mon 09:30 Cosby A 14
13 22/05/19 Wed 10:00 Lingdale H 14/16
14 29/05/19 Wed 10:00 Oundle H 14
15 05/06/19 Wed 09:00 Seniors Centenary Trophy Club competition
16 07/06/19 Fri 09:00 Kibworth H 14
17 19/06/19 Wed 10:00 Rugby H 14 Sid Ash trophy
18 13/06/19 Thu 09:00 Seniors Open Club competition
19 17/06/19 Mon 09:30 Rothley A 16
20 20/06/19 Thu 10:00 Whetstone H 14
21 26/06/17 Mon 10:00 Market Harborough A 14
22 04/07/19 Thu 10:00 Glen Gorse H 14
23 10/07/19 Wed 09:30 Whetstone A 14
24 15/07/19 Mon 10:00 Kibworth A 16
25 17/07/19 Wed 09:30 Lingdale A 14/16
26 22/07/19 Mon 11:00 Kilworth Springs A 14 Lawrie Lott trophy
27 29/07/19 Mon 10:00 Golf Break at Belton Woods
28 30/07/19 Tue 10:00 Golf Break at Belton Woods
29 02/08/19 Fri 09:00 Staverton Park A 14
30 08/08/19 Thu 09:00 Seniors 4BB Open Club competition
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31 12/08/19 Mon 10:00 Cosby H 14
32 19/08/19 Mon 09:30 Oundle A 14
33 22/08/19 Thu 08:30 Nuneaton A 12
34 28/08/19 Wed 10:00 Kirby Muxloe H 14
35 09/09/19 Mon 10:00 Northampton Away Day
36 18/09/19 Wed 09:30 Glen Gorse A 14
37 25/09/19 Wed 10:00 Ladies H
38 02/10/10 Sat 12:30 EoS Competition and Dinner Dinner 6:30 for 7
39 09/10/19 Wed 09:00 Memorial Trophy Open to Non-Seniors
40 10/10/19 Thu 09:00 AGM
41 11/12/19 Wed 18:30 Christmas dinner
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